Travelling Conveyance -

1.1 Local Travel -
1.2 Travelling Expenses -

2. Photo Exp
12 120 -

3. Misc Expense 150 -

4. Outstation Travelling -

-
Total Reimbursement Of Expenses 270

Taxable Amount 32,856
IGST @ 18% 5,915
CGST @ 9% -
SGST @ 9% -

Rupees In Words - Thirty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred & Seventy One Only TOTAL 38,771
Computation of Tax

HSN/SAC Taxable Value
CGST SGST IGST

Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount
66667777 32,856 9% 9% 18% 5,915

Total 32856 0 0 5,915
For TEAM Insurance Surveyors & Loss Assessors LLP

(Authorised Signatory) (Pre-Receipted)
BANK DETAILS